

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5116/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2006 in FA No. 34/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

K.K.CHOUDHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HABEEB BHAI

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.  
Mr. K. Krisha Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anoop Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Chhavi Batra, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Munawar Sultana Alam, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Minu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal.

(Pawan Kumar)  
AR-CUM-PS(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master