

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5116/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2006 in
34/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

FA No.

K.K.CHOUDHARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HABEEB BHAI

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 27/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties request and we
allow them four weeks' time to file additional documents.

List the case after six weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master